St. Joseph Catholic School
Tuition & Fee Schedule 2025-2026

Fees For registered, actively tithing parishioners at one of the following Churches: St. Joseph’s, Ss.
John & Paul, St. Mary’s of Elkhart
or Our Lady’s Immaculate Heart of Ankeny. Please note that tuition does not cover the full cost for
your child. St. Joseph Parish and the other participating parishes cover approximately 26% of the
cost per child.

Students CTE Ra.te Per Tuition Total Parish Actual Per Pupil
Child Investment Cost
Tuition per $5 892.00 $5 892.00 $5 308.00 $11,200.00
student

Additional Fees - $200 Technology Fee/Per Child (Grades K-8)

Out of Parish
Tuition/Non-Catholic/Non-Actively Tithing

$7,876/ per child

HOT LUNCH
$3.25/Day Sl‘?g{ aE(’j‘:"SE_g;ree $1.00/Extra Milk
BUSING
$60.00/month per Child | | Monthly payments made over 9 months

3-YEAR-OLD PRESCHOOL & 4-YEAR-OLD PRE-KINDERGARTEN

3 Year Old, Morning Only $400.00/month

3 Year Old, Optional

Afternoon Enrichment $500.00/month

To be eligible for UPK Funding,
a child must be 4 years old ON
OR BEFORE 9/15/25.

$433.34/month (approx.) or

4 Year Old, Morning Only UPK Funding

4 Year Old, Optional

Afternoon Enrichment $450.00/month NOT UPK Funded

e Registration Fee of $100.00 for new families where applicable.



